Inc #

2509070001
2509070002
2509070003
2509070004
2509070005
2509070006
2509070007
2509070008
2509070009
2509070012
2509070013
2509070014
2509070015
2509070016
2509070017
2509070018
2509070019
2509070020
2509070021
2509070022
2509070023
2509070024
2509070025
2509070026
2509070027
2509070028
2509070029
2509070031
2509070032
2509070033
2509070034
2509070035
2509070036
2509070037
2509070038
2509070039

Type

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Information Only

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Stolen Veh Recovery
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check
Information Only
Information Only

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

ACO Sick/Injured

Petty Theft

Patrol Check

Disturbance Family Verbal
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Time

00:16:04
00:20:37
00:21:51
00:34:40
00:37:22
00:44:01
00:45:57
01:00:43
01:17:20
01:27:01
02:07:40
02:12:47
02:19:55
02:28:33
02:49:15
02:50:16
03:12:25
04:06:41
04:21:04
05:19:23
05:51:40
06:06:11
06:07:11
06:12:09
06:18:27
06:52:37
07:02:53
07:24:38
07:24:40
07:29:32
07:33:55
08:01:25
08:27:59
08:31:06
08:35:20
08:35:23

Daily Activity Log

Sunday, September 7, 2025

Location Hundred Block
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
LICHEN DR/DICUS CT

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
AUBURN BL/DEVECCHI AV
7400 HOLLYHOCK CT

8400 MANSFIELD DR

Place

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

KINGSWOOD DR/PEBBLE BEACH DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
WOODSIDE DR/SYLVAN RD
8100 GLEN CANYON CT

7700 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/BROOKTREE DR
ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV
7700 AUBURN BL

8500 YOUNGER CREEK DR
MANZANITA AV/HILLTOP DR
6700 FLAMING ARROW DR
6800 SUNRISE BL

5700 SOUTHVIEW CT
MANZANITA AV/AUBURN BL
6900 SUNRISE BL

6500 AUBURN BL

7300 CIRCLET WY

6300 MILLWOOD DR

7400 TIARA WY

7900 TWIN OAKS AV

7300 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
ROSEVILLE RD/BUTTERNUT DR
6100 GLENHURST WY
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6900 SUNBURST WY

CALE ST/ARCADIA DR

8000 GREENBACK LN

7500 CEDAR DR

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

CHPD

AUBURN VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

CITRUS HEIGHTS CAR WASH

7-11 X WO

DREAM ALTERATIONS
RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS

SAFEWAY

MARKETPLACE AT BIRDCAGE

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised
Checks Ok
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Citation
Advised
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle

Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Alarm

Cancelled

Alarm

Advised
Unfounded
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Report Taken - Petty Theft
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-06816

CH25-06867



Inc #

2509070040
2509070041
2509070042
2509070043
2509070047
2509070048
2509070049
2509070050
2509070051
2509070052
2509070054
2509070055
2509070056
2509070057
2509070060
2509070061
2509070063
2509070064
2509070065
2509070066
2509070068
2509070069
2509070070
2509070071
2509070072
2509070073
2509070074
2509070075
2509070076
2509070077
2509070079
2509070081
2509070082
2509070083
2509070085
2509070086
2509070087
2509070089
2509070090
2509070092

Type

Reckless Driving

Civil Advice or Standby
Suspicious Vehicle
Business Check

Business Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Business Check

Citation Sign off

Hit and Run Non-Inj

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation

Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Enforcement
Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Reckless Driving

ACO At Large

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Family Verbal
PD Respond with FD
Missing Person
Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Collision Non Injury
Abandoned Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

08:45:26
08:50:59
08:55:35
09:21:11
09:48:22
10:06:28
10:07:56
10:13:01
10:15:32
10:15:51
10:21:28
10:28:33
10:40:14
10:44:33
10:54:50
10:59:08
11:24:35
11:27:47
11:29:19
11:33:29
11:48:55
11:50:01
11:58:29
12:01:37
12:08:53
12:16:57
12:24:13
12:26:35
12:35:47
12:40:07
12:44:06
13:19:14
13:33:47
13:45:19
13:58:45
14:03:10
14:12:37
14:30:12
14:31:13
14:55:27

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
6200 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

7800 MACY PLAZA DR

5900 WOODBRIAR WY

6900 SUNRISE BL

1500 ARDEN WY

5800 SUNRISE BL

6900 SUNRISE BL

6400 SAN STEFANO ST

8100 MESA OAK WY

7800 AUBURN BL

7700 SUN HILL DR

8200 OLIVINE AV
SAYBROOK DR/PINECREEK WY
7400 MADISON AV

7700 GREENBACK LN

VAN MAREN LN/CANDELABRA DR
7600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
5800 OAKBROOK DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SYCAMORE DR/LEINEKE LN
7900 MADISON AV

7700 DEANTON CT

ROBIN RD/SAN JUAN AV
8300 DEVILLE OAKS WY
7700 SUNRISE BL

7200 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR
8000 MESA OAK WY

7600 MADISON AV

7800 MEADOWRIVER WY
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
6800 KITTERY AV

8000 GLEN BRIAR DR

6200 LONGFORD DR

6100 QUINCEWOOD CR

Place

RANCH MOTEL

GOLDS GYM

TARGET

DOLLAR TREE

FOOD MAXX

AMERICAS BEST GLASSES
FOOD MAXX

RUSCH PARK

PARADISE OAKS

SHENANIGANS KITCHEN AND BAR
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

SMART AND FINAL

SUNRISE EXPRESS CAR WASH
YUM BUFFET

THE MEADOWS (PHASE 1)
PEBBLE BEACH APARTMENTS

FOSTER HOPE

LEGACY PARK

Disposition
Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Service

Assisted

Advised

Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Cancelled

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Citation

Advised

Advised

ACO Pending
Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Case #

CH25-06858

CH25-06868



Inc #

2509070093
2509070094
2509070095
2509070096
2509070097
2509070098
2509070100
2509070102
2509070103
2509070105
2509070106
2509070107
2509070108
2509070109
2509070110
2509070111
2509070112
2509070113
2509070114
2509070115
2509070117
2509070118
2509070120
2509070123
2509070124
2509070125
2509070126
2509070127
2509070128
2509070129
2509070130
2509070131
2509070132
2509070133
2509070134
2509070136
2509070137
2509070138
2509070139
2509070140

Type

Information Only

Assault

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal

911 Hang up

Welfare Check

Prowler

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
Indecent Exposure
Disturbance Verbal
Collision Unknown Injury
Information Only

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
ACO Sick/Injured

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Reckless Driving

Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Reckless Driving
Suspicious Vehicle

Missing Person Cleared

Time

15:05:26
15:15:03
15:17:22
15:28:56
16:01:22
16:02:59
16:26:04
16:42:47
16:48:44
17:39:44
17:40:37
17:44:11
17:45:43
18:15:37
18:27:24
18:31:03
18:36:21
18:43:48
18:52:46
18:52:53
19:02:17
19:04:02
19:07:34
19:11:29
19:16:57
19:22:23
19:30:21
19:43:32
19:43:48
19:48:04
20:01:30
20:05:27
20:08:49
20:08:52
20:17:56
20:26:59
20:27:11
20:27:14
20:29:42
20:38:22

Location Hundred Block
180 /FULTON

7400 SKYCREST CT

1800 JUNCTION BL

6200 CAVAN DR

7900 ZENITH DR

7700 GREENBACK LN

6500 MEL CT

6500 GREENBACK LN

7700 SUNRISE BL

6800 BROUGHAM WY
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
7000 DURHAM ST

7300 VAN MAREN LN

7400 SKYCREST CT

7800 MACY PLAZA DR

7000 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE MALL/BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
7000 AUBURN BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

6500 GREENBACK LN

6100 BIRDCAGE ST

5600 SUNRISE BL

6100 SIBILLA ALY

7800 LOCHER WY

6500 GREENBACK LN

6500 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

7800 SAYONARA DR

8200 GREENLAND CT
AUBURN BL/KANAI AV
5400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
8200 OLIVINE AV

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7800 SUNRISE BL

7600 MADISON AV

Place

HATASHITA OPTOMETRY
OAK CREEK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

WELL SPACE

CSL PLASMA
COSTCO #771
CHPD

WALMART
TARGET

EL TAPATIO

CYPRESS GREEN APARTMENTS
COSTCO #771
PARADISE OAKS

AMAZON FRESH

PARADISE OAKS

ANTOIJITOS LOCOS
FOSTER HOPE

Disposition

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Assault
Refer Other Agency

Civil Problem

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Narcotics
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Service

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Advised

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Case #

CH25-06870

CH25-06871

CH25-06872

CH25-06866

CH25-06874

CH25-06873

CH25-06868



Inc #

2509070141
2509070142
2509070143
2509070144
2509070145
2509070146
2509070147
2509070148
2509070149
2509070150
2509070151
2509070152
2509070153
2509070154
2509070155
2509070156
2509070157
2509070158
2509070159
2509070160
2509070161
2509070162
2509070163
2509070164
2509070165
2509070166
2509070167
2509070168

Type

Traffic Stop

PD Respond with FD
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Robbery

Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

ACO Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Tow Repo/Private
Subject Stop

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence
Robbery

Criminal Threats Rpt
Suspicious Circumstances
Missing Person

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Missing Person

Alarm

Violation of Court Order
Sound of Shots Fired
Disturbance Loitering
PD Respond with FD

Time

20:41:13
20:42:24
20:48:31
21:04:11
21:12:21
21:15:06
21:25:50
21:43:49
21:49:34
21:53:59
21:57:00
22:02:03
22:10:53
22:22:26
22:30:46
22:34:27
22:37:12
22:44:24
22:47:11
22:56:20
22:57:40
23:09:36
23:17:04
23:18:38
23:19:48
23:28:34
23:43:10
23:51:12

Location Hundred Block
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
6400 ANTELOPE RD

SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
6300 SANTA CATARINA WY
5900 SUNRISE MALL

6400 ANTELOPE RD

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
8400 ZIEGLER CT

7900 MADISON AV

AUBURN BL/GRAND OAKS BL
7400 TIARA WY

7800 LICHEN DR

7700 GREENBACK LN
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
7600 LINDEN AV

6500 BREMEN DR

7500 MADISON AV

6100 AUBURN BL

6800 ROSA VISTA LN
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
7000 SYLVAN RD

7900 MADISON AV

7800 SAYONARA DR
GOLDENWOOD CR/FOXWOOD CT
7800 MACY PLAZA DR
ROLLINGWOOD BL/SWEETWOOD CT

Place

WENDYS

SEARS
7-11 X ZENITH
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

UNION SERVICE
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA
PARADISE OAKS

MR PICKLES SANDWICH SHOP
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

DOLLAR TREE

Disposition

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Advised

ACO Pending

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted

Arrest - Narcotics

Civil Problem

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Report Taken - Robbery
Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Missing Person
Cancelled

Assisted

Alarm

Report Taken - Vandalism
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Case #

CH25-06875

CH25-06876

CH25-06877

CH25-06879

CH25-06878



	ACTIVITY LOG

